
 

Join us for our 2026 Book Bingo Challenge and you can be entered to win a $50 Amazon gift card. 
The Rules:  

1. Blackout Bingo (Must complete all squares).  
2. Each book counts for 1 square only.  
3. You must submit the title and author for each square.  

 Time:  By December 1st, 2026 
 Winner:   Will be pulled from all completed (every square filled) and presented at our Holiday Video Book Club 
(December 2026) & will receive a $50 Amazon Gift Card or bookstore Gift Card of their choice.  
 

B O O K S 
Attend a Fresh 
Fiction Event. 

Read a book 
written by one of 
the Video Book 
Club Authors. 

Listen to an 
audiobook. 

Read a mystery, 
cozy mystery, or 

thriller. 

Read a book with 
multiple points of 

view. 

Read a fantasy/ 
paranormal book. 

Read a book gifted 
to you. 

Read an Indie 
Author. 

Watch a Fresh 
Fiction YouTube 

video. 

Read a book with 
a character’s 

name in the title. 

Listen to a Fresh 
Fiction Podcast. 

Read a fairytale 
retelling. 

Read a book with 
an author with 

two first names. 

Read a book 
featuring a food 

truck or 
restaurant. 

Read a book from 
the Fresh Fiction 

Box. 

 
Read a book with a 

celebrity on the 
cover. 

Read a standalone 
book. 

Follow the Fresh 
Fiction Box on 
social media. 

Read a prequel. Read a book from 
a book signing. 

Read a historical 
fiction book. 

Read a 
FreshFiction.com 

Fresh Pick. 

Read a book you 
predict will be a 5- 

star book. 

Read a book you 
didn’t think you 

would ever read. 

Read a 
contemporary 

romance. 

 

2026 Book Bingo  
Reading Challenge 



Thank you to all our reader game sponsors- be sure to check them out for reading suggestions!

Author Title Website

Gail Chianese Tell Me Lies www.gailchianese.com

Diana Colleen They Could Be Saviors www.dianacolleenauthor.com

Nina Crespo A Honey for the Beekeeper www.ninacrespo.com

Thank you to all our reader game sponsors- be sure to check them out for reading suggestions!

Author Title Website

Gail Chianese Tell Me Lies www.gailchianese.com

Kerry Schafer A Party to Die For www.allthingskerry.com

Trish Esden Whisper of Treasure and Lies www.trishesden.com

Misty Urban Lady Daring www.mistyurban.com

Diana Colleen They Could Be Saviors www.dianacolleenauthor.com

Debra Parmley Montana Delta Rodeo Cowboy www.debraparmley.com

Nina Crespo A Honey for the Beekeeper www.ninacrespo.com

Jennifer Faye Springtime in Bayberry jenniferfaye.com

Need reading suggestions for completing your game card? Check out the titles from our great
authors below. 

Find all sponsor book and website links at our website!
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